6:30

6:40

6:55

7:30

7:40

7:55

8:00

EMPOWER ISANTI
ISANTI COUNTY GOP
AGENDA
September 11, 2025

6:30 — 8:00 p.m.
ISANTI COMMUNITY CENTER
CALL TO ORDER: Chair
Invocation
Pledge — (Veteran)
FROM THE CHAIR. Raising the Bar in Leadership...
REPORTS.

e Treasurer Report — Financial Needs (Tom)
e Update on PCR’s —(DeEFtta)
e Committees, Fund Raising, Upcoming Dates.

EDUCATION. Teaching on Precinct Convenors and Caucuses (Kim)
Nate George — Running for State Auditor

ELECTED OFFICIALS. Speaking time (up to 3 min each)

Closing Questions & Comments

Adjourn



