EMPOWER ISANTI ISANTI COUNTY GOP AGENDA

September 11, 2025 6:30 – 8:00 p.m. ISANTI COMMUNITY CENTER

6:30	CALL TO ORDER: Chair
	Invocation
	Pledge – (Veteran)
6:40	FROM THE CHAIR. Raising the Bar in Leadership
6:55	REPORTS.
	 Treasurer Report – Financial Needs (Tom) Update on PCR's –(DeEtta) Committees, Fund Raising, Upcoming Dates.
7:15	EDUCATION. Teaching on Precinct Convenors and Caucuses (Kim)
7:30	Nate George – Running for State Auditor
7:40	ELECTED OFFICIALS. Speaking time (up to 3 min each)
7:55	Closing Questions & Comments

8:00 Adjourn